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Disciplina 33 Muski, 800m Slobodno/Free Apsolutna/Open
22.5.2022.-17:35 Rezultati
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 8:06.13 RATKOV, Nikola SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M1 8:22.78 RATKOQV, Nikola SRB Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open M2 8:41.59 BANJAC, Danilo SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M3 9:19.44 SINTLER, Ziga SLO Banja Luka 24.5.2014.
Bodova: FINA 2022
Rang G.R. Vreme R1Bodova
1. RATKOQV, Nikola 99  Radnicki 1969 8:10.54+0,79 782
100m: 58.53 58.53 300m: 3:02.23 1:01.55 500m: 5:05.56 1:01.85 700m: 7:09.72 1:02.21
200m: 2:00.68 1:02.15 400m: 4:03.71 1:01.48 600m: 6:07.51 1:01.95 800m: 8:10.54 1:00.82
2. BANJAC, Danilo 04  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 8:19.51+0,81 741
100m: 1:00.25 1:00.25 300m: 3:05.49 1.02.69 500m: 5:11.73 1.03.34 700m: 7:18.32 1:.03.25
200m: 2:02.80 1:02.55 400m: 4:08.39 1:02.90 600m: 6:15.07 1:03.34 800m: 8:19.51 1:01.19
3. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03  Radnicki 1969 8:25.44+0,72 715
100m: 59.30 59.30 300m: 3:05.70 1:03.41 500m: 5:12.30 1:03.86 700m: 7:20.78 1:04.50
200m: 2:02.29 1:02.99 400m: 4:08.44 1.02.74 600m: 6:16.28 1:03.98 800m: 8:25.44 1:.04.66
4. HADZIC, Osman 04  GKVS Sarajevo, SA 8:51.02+0,75 617
100m: 1:01.19 1:01.19 300m: 3:17.58 1:07.98 500m: 5:33.73 1:07.97 700m: 7:47.20 1:06.28
200m: 2:09.60 1:08.41 400m: 4:25.76 1:08.18 600m: 6:40.92 1:07.19 800m: 8:51.02 1:03.82
5. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 PK Skopje 8:55.23+0,72 602
100m: 1:01.78 1:01.78 300m: 3:17.26 1:07.78 500m: 5:33.12 1:07.98 700m: 7:49.39 1.07.54
200m: 2:09.48 1:07.70 400m: 4:25.14 1:07.88 600m: 6:41.85 1:08.73 800m: 8:55.23 1:05.84
6. PODRZAVNIK, Zan 06 PK Fuzinar Ravne 8:57.73+0,77 594
100m: 1:04.21 1:.04.21 300m: 3:21.04 1:08.54 500m: 5:36.46 1:07.71 700m: 7:51.69 1:07.33
200m: 2:12.50 1:08.29 400m: 4:28.75 1.07.71 600m: 6:44.36 1:07.90 800m: 8:57.73 1:06.04
7. KURUZOVIC, Filip 03 Borac, BL 9:03.42+0,79 575
100m: 1:03.71 1:03.71 300m: 3:18.93 1:08.25 500m: 5:36.24 1:08.83 700m: 7:54.73 1:08.73
200m: 2:10.68 1:06.97 400m: 4:27.41 1.08.48 600m: 6:46.00 1:09.76 800m: 9:03.42 1:08.69
8. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK"Spartak" Subotica 9:14.52+0,80 542
100m: 1:04.62 1:04.62 300m: 3:23.83 1:10.33 500m: 5:44.67 1:10.54 700m: 8:05.42 1:10.21
200m: 2:13.50 1:08.88 400m: 4:34.13 1:10.30 600m: 6:55.21 1:10.54 800m: 9:14.52 1:09.10
9. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 9:20.60 524
100m: 1:04.96 1:04.96 300m: 3:26.42 1:11.01 500m: 5:49.87 1:11.78 700m: 8:11.50 1:10.49
200m: 2:15.41 1:10.45 400m: 4:38.09 1:11.67 600m: 7:01.01 1:11.14 800m: 9:20.60 1:09.10
10. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07  Nis 2005 9:23.45+0,81 516
100m: 1:05.91 1:05.91 300m: 3:28.22 1:11.44 500m: 5:51.18 1:11.19 700m: 8:15.06 1:11.51
200m: 2:16.78 1:10.87 400m: 4:39.99 1:11.77 600m: 7:03.55 1:12.37 800m: 9:23.45 1:08.39
11. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 9:34.40+0,70 487
100m: 1:03.31 1:03.31 300m: 3:28.20 1:11.18 500m: 5:54.45 1:14.11 700m: 8:22.67 1:13.89
200m: 2:17.02 1:13.71 400m: 4:40.34 1:12.14 600m: 7:08.78 1:14.33 800m: 9:34.40 1:11.73
12. STANCUL, Strahinja 07  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 9:52.08+0,76 445
100m: 1:08.35 1:08.35 300m: 3:33.96 1:13.41 500m: 6:03.43 1:15.57 700m: 8:38.13 1:17.59
200m: 2:20.55 1:12.20 400m: 4:47.86 1:13.90 600m: 7:20.54 1:17.11 800m: 9:52.08 1:13.95
13. DIZDAREVIC, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 9:59.26+0,86 429
100m: 1:07.90 1:07.90 300m: 3:40.66 1:16.75 500m: 6:15.00 1:16.85 700m: 8:47.19 1:15.81
200m: 2:23.91 1:16.01 400m: 4:58.15 1:17.49 600m: 7:31.38 1:16.38 800m: 9:59.26 1:12.07
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14. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 10:07.73+0,79 411
100m: 1:09.41 1:09.41 300m: 3:43.18 1:17.79 500m: 6:20.59 1:19.51 700m: 8:54.48 1:15.61
200m: 2:25.39 1:15.98 400m: 5:01.08 1:17.90 600m: 7:38.87 1:18.28 800m: 10:07.73 1:13.25

15. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 10:11.40+0,71 404

100m: 1:11.85 1:11.85 300m: 3:48.57 1:18.65 500m: 6:24.73 1:16.70 700m: 8:57.90 1:15.71
200m: 2:29.92 1:18.07 400m: 5:08.03 1:19.46 600m: 7:42.19 1:17.46 800m: 10:11.40 1:13.50

16. ALPEZA, Kristian 06  Zrinjski, MO 10:36.28+0,93 358
100m: 1:10.86 1:10.86  300m: 3:50.38 1:20.63  500m: 6:33.99 1:22.17  700m: 9:16.48 1:19.83
200m: 2:29.75 1:18.89  400m: 5:11.82 1:21.44  600m: 7:56.65 1:22.66 ~ 800m: 10:36.28 1:19.80

17. STANKIC, Andrija 09  Novi Beograd 011 11:07.73+0,96 310
100m: 1:12.29 1:12.29 300m: 4:02.62 1:26.63 500m: 6:56.78 1:26.52 700m: 9:47.94 1:22.95
200m: 2:35.99 1:23.70 400m: 5:30.26 1:27.64 600m: 8:24.99 1:28.21 800m: 11:07.73 1:19.79

18. VLACO, Sergej 11  Delfin, LA 12:15.38+0,85 232
100m: 1:17.76 1:17.76 300m: 4:23.56 1:33.43 500m: 7:36.48 1:36.50 700m: 10:48.40 1:35.72
200m: 2:50.13 1:32.37 400m: 5:59.98 1:36.42 600m: 9:12.68 1:36.20 800m: 12:15.38 1:26.98
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